20212021SLIMLINE
CATALOGUE
KEMMLER Präzisionwerkzeuge is your professional partner and supplier for high
precision Spindle Toolholders. Our Toolholders are designed to work with the latest
generation of CNC Machine Tools.
KEMMLER have built a reputation for quality and precision gained in both, national
and international markets.
KEMMLER stands for high precision, reliability, as well as quality. Our products are

406.72.06.2 BT 40 - 06 - 160 187,00
406.72.08.2 BT 40 - 08 - 160 187,00
406.72.10.2 BT 40 - 10 - 160 187,00
406.72.12.2 BT 40 - 12 - 160 187,00
JIS B 6339      AD/B  ≤  0,003
G2,5
25.000 min-1
Shrink chucks 3° - slim
26
Shrink chucks 4,5° Shrink chucks 4,5°
with cooling channels
12
Toolholders DIN 69893-1 / ISO 12164-1 (HSK-A)
2021
Order no. Size GBP
A63.02.10.0 HSK 63 - 1 / 10 - 75 ER 16 97,00
A63.02.13.0 HSK 63 - 2 / 13 - 75 ER 20 97,00
A63.02.16.0 HSK 63 - 2 / 16 - 75 ER 25 97,00
A63.02.20.0 HSK 63 - 2 / 20 - 75 ER 32 101,00
A63.02.26.0 HSK 63 - 3 / 26 - 85 ER 40 108,00
A63.02.10 HSK 63 - 1 / 10 - 100 ER 16 97,00
A63.02.13 HSK 63 - 2 / 13 - 100 ER 20 97,00
A63.02.16 HSK 63 - 2 / 16 - 100 ER 25 97,00
A63.02.20 HSK 63 - 2 / 20 - 100 ER 32 101,00
A63.02.26 HSK 63 - 3 / 26 - 120 ER 40 108,00
A63.02.10.1 HSK 63 - 1 / 10 - 160 ER 16 143,00
A63.02.13.1 HSK 63 - 2 / 13 - 160 ER 20 143,00
A63.02.16.1 HSK 63 - 2 / 16 - 160 ER 25 143,00
A63.02.20.1 HSK 63 - 2 / 20 - 160 ER 32 147,00
A63.02.26.1 HSK 63 - 3 / 26 - 160 ER 40 159,00
A63.02.10.3 HSK 63 - 1 / 10 - 200 ER 16 188,00
A63.02.13.3 HSK 63 - 2 / 13 - 200 ER 20 188,00
A63.02.16.3 HSK 63 - 2 / 16 - 200 ER 25 188,00
A63.02.20.3 HSK 63 - 2 / 20 - 200 ER 32 188,00
A63.02.26.3 HSK 63 - 3 / 26 - 200 ER 40 199,00
Collet chucks for collets DIN 6499
(ISO 15488) ER-system
Collet chucks for collets
KPS-system
Order no. Size GBP
A63.03.10 HSK 63 - 1 / 10 - 100 KPS 10 147,00
A63.03.16 HSK 63 - 4 / 16 - 120 KPS 16 155,00
Collet chucks for collets DIN 6499
(ISO 15488) ER-system
Order no. Size GBP
A63.02.07.1 HSK 63 - 1 / 7 - 100 ER 11 155,00
A63.02.07.2 HSK 63 - 1 / 7 - 160 ER 11 177,00
A63.02.07.10.1 HSK 63 - 1 / 10 - 100 ER 16 155,00
A63.02.07.10.2 HSK 63 - 1 / 10 - 160 ER 16 177,00
With mini nut
Milling arbors for
screw-in cutters
Order no. Size GBP

G6,3
15.000 min-1
ISO 12164-1
(DIN 69893-1) HSK - A  ≤  0,003
G6,3
15.000 min-1
25 25
23 23 25
18 25 25
13
Toolholders DIN 69893-1 / ISO 12164-1 (HSK-A)
2021
Order no. Size GBP
A63.04.06 HSK 63 - 06 - 65 104,00
A63.04.08 HSK 63 - 08 - 65 97,00
A63.04.10 HSK 63 - 10 - 65 97,00
A63.04.12 HSK 63 - 12 - 80 97,00
A63.04.14 HSK 63 - 14 - 80 97,00
A63.04.16 HSK 63 - 16 - 80 97,00
A63.04.18 HSK 63 - 18 - 80 97,00
A63.04.20 HSK 63 - 20 - 80 97,00
A63.04.25 HSK 63 - 25 - 110 102,00
A63.04.32 HSK 63 - 32 - 110 109,00
A63.04.40 HSK 63 - 40 - 125 137,00
A63.04.06.1 HSK 63 - 06 - 100 121,00
A63.04.08.1 HSK 63 - 08 - 100 117,00
A63.04.10.1 HSK 63 - 10 - 100 117,00
A63.04.12.1 HSK 63 - 12 - 100 117,00
A63.04.14.1 HSK 63 - 14 - 100 117,00
A63.04.16.1 HSK 63 - 16 - 100 117,00
A63.04.18.1 HSK 63 - 18 - 100 117,00
A63.04.20.1 HSK 63 - 20 - 100 117,00
End mill holders DIN 6359
for end mills DIN 1835-B
Order no. Size GBP
A63.04.06.K HSK 63 - 06 - 65 117,00
A63.04.08.K HSK 63 - 08 - 65 110,00
A63.04.10.K HSK 63 - 10 - 65 110,00
A63.04.12.K HSK 63 - 12 - 80 110,00
A63.04.14.K HSK 63 - 14 - 80 110,00
A63.04.16.K HSK 63 - 16 - 80 110,00
A63.04.18.K HSK 63 - 18 - 80 110,00
A63.04.20.K HSK 63 - 20 - 80 110,00
A63.04.25.K HSK 63 - 25 - 110 130,00
A63.04.32.K HSK 63 - 32 - 110 137,00
A63.04.40.K HSK 63 - 40 - 125 149,00
A63.04.06.1.K HSK 63 - 06 - 100 125,00
A63.04.08.1.K HSK 63 - 08 - 100 125,00
A63.04.10.1.K HSK 63 - 10 - 100 125,00
A63.04.12.1.K HSK 63 - 12 - 100 125,00
A63.04.14.1.K HSK 63 - 14 - 100 125,00
A63.04.16.1.K HSK 63 - 16 - 100 125,00
A63.04.18.1.K HSK 63 - 18 - 100 125,00
A63.04.20.1.K HSK 63 - 20 - 100 125,00
End mill holders DIN 6359 with
coolant channels for end mills
DIN 1835-B
Order no. Size GBP
A63.11.16 HSK 63 - 16 - 50 118,00
A63.11.22 HSK 63 - 22 - 50 118,00
A63.11.27 HSK 63 - 27 - 60 118,00
A63.11.32 HSK 63 - 32 - 60 122,00
A63.11.40 HSK 63 - 40 - 60 154,00
A63.11.16.1 HSK 63 - 16 - 100 143,00
A63.11.22.1 HSK 63 - 22 - 100 143,00
A63.11.27.1 HSK 63 - 27 - 100 143,00
A63.11.32.1 HSK 63 - 32 - 100 147,00
A63.11.40.1 HSK 63 - 40 - 100 182,00
Shell mill holders DIN 6357 with
enlarged contact face and coo-
lant exit bores on the end face
Order no. Size GBP
A63.15.08 HSK 63 - 0,5/  8  - 85 336,00
A63.15.13 HSK 63 - 1 ,0/ 13 - 104 315,00
A63.15.16 HSK 63 - 2,5 / 16 - 109 336,00
CNC-Drill chucks for clock-
wise and counter clockwise
rotation
ISO 12164-1

G6,3
15.000 min-1
ISO 12164-1
(DIN 69893-1) HSK - A  ≤  0,030
G6,3
15.000 min-1
25 25
Delivery incl. wrench
With centre coolant
14
Toolholders DIN 69893-1 / ISO 12164-1 (HSK-A) Shrink chucks
2021
Order no. Size GBP
A63.70.06.K HSK 63 - 06 - 80 164,00
A63.70.08.K HSK 63 - 08 - 80 164,00
A63.70.10.K HSK 63 - 10 - 85 164,00
A63.70.12.K HSK 63 - 12 - 90 164,00
A63.70.14.K HSK 63 - 14 - 90 164,00
A63.70.16.K HSK 63 - 16 - 95 164,00
A63.70.18.K HSK 63 - 18 - 95 164,00
A63.70.20.K HSK 63 - 20 - 100 164,00
A63.70.06.1.K HSK 63 - 06 - 120 179,00
A63.70.08.1.K HSK 63 - 08 - 120 179,00
A63.70.10.1.K HSK 63 - 10 - 120 179,00
A63.70.12.1.K HSK 63 - 12 - 120 179,00
A63.70.14.1.K HSK 63 - 14 - 120 179,00
A63.70.16.1.K HSK 63 - 16 - 120 179,00
A63.70.18.1.K HSK 63 - 18 - 120 179,00
A63.70.20.1.K HSK 63 - 20 - 120 179,00
Order no. Size GBP
A63.70.03 HSK 63 - 03 - 80 147,00
A63.70.04 HSK 63 - 04 - 80 147,00
A63.70.05 HSK 63 - 05 - 80 147,00
A63.70.06 HSK 63 - 06 - 80 129,00
A63.70.08 HSK 63 - 08 - 80 129,00
A63.70.10 HSK 63 - 10 - 85 129,00
A63.70.12 HSK 63 - 12 - 90 129,00
A63.70.14 HSK 63 - 14 - 90 129,00
A63.70.16 HSK 63 - 16 - 95 129,00
A63.70.18 HSK 63 - 18 - 95 129,00
A63.70.20 HSK 63 - 20 - 100 129,00
A63.70.25 HSK 63 - 25 - 115 129,00
A63.70.32 HSK 63 - 32 - 120 129,00
A63.70.03.1 HSK 63 - 03 - 120 166,00
A63.70.04.1 HSK 63 - 04 - 120 166,00
A63.70.05.1 HSK 63 - 05 - 120 166,00
A63.70.06.1 HSK 63 - 06 - 120 147,00
A63.70.08.1 HSK 63 - 08 - 120 147,00
A63.70.10.1 HSK 63 - 10 - 120 147,00
A63.70.12.1 HSK 63 - 12 - 120 147,00
A63.70.14.1 HSK 63 - 14 - 120 147,00
A63.70.16.1 HSK 63 - 16 - 120 147,00
A63.70.18.1 HSK 63 - 18 - 120 147,00
A63.70.20.1 HSK 63 - 20 - 120 147,00
A63.70.03.2 HSK 63 - 03 - 160 213,00
A63.70.04.2 HSK 63 - 04 - 160 213,00
A63.70.05.2 HSK 63 - 05 - 160 213,00
A63.70.06.2 HSK 63 - 06 - 160 193,00
A63.70.08.2 HSK 63 - 08 - 160 193,00
A63.70.10.2 HSK 63 - 10 - 160 193,00
A63.70.12.2 HSK 63 - 12 - 160 193,00
A63.70.14.2 HSK 63 - 14 - 160 193,00
A63.70.16.2 HSK 63 - 16 - 160 193,00
A63.70.18.2 HSK 63 - 18 - 160 193,00
A63.70.20.2 HSK 63 - 20 - 160 193,00
A63.70.25.2 HSK 63 - 25 - 160 193,00
A63.70.32.2 HSK 63 - 32 - 160 193,00
Shrink chucks 4,5°
ISO 12164-1
(DIN 69893-1) HSK - A  ≤  0,003
G2,5
25.000 min-1
ISO 12164-1
(DIN 69893-1) HSK - A  ≤  0,003
G2,5
25.000 min-1
25 25
Order no. Size GBP
A63.72.03 HSK 63 - 03 - 80 159,00
A63.72.04 HSK 63 - 04 - 80 159,00
A63.72.05 HSK 63 - 05 - 80 159,00
A63.72.06 HSK 63 - 06 - 80 139,00
A63.72.08 HSK 63 - 08 - 80 139,00
A63.72.10 HSK 63 - 10 - 85 139,00
A63.72.12 HSK 63 - 12 - 90 139,00
A63.72.03.1 HSK 63 - 03 - 120 192,00
A63.72.04.1 HSK 63 - 04 - 120 192,00
A63.72.05.1 HSK 63 - 05 - 120 192,00
A63.72.06.1 HSK 63 - 06 - 120 167,00
A63.72.08.1 HSK 63 - 08 - 120 167,00
A63.72.10.1 HSK 63 - 10 - 120 167,00
A63.72.12.1 HSK 63 - 12 - 120 167,00
A63.72.04.2 HSK 63 - 04 - 160 229,00
A63.72.05.2 HSK 63 - 05 - 160 229,00
A63.72.06.2 HSK 63 - 06 - 160 209,00
A63.72.08.2 HSK 63 - 08 - 160 209,00
A63.72.10.2 HSK 63 - 10 - 160 209,00
A63.72.12.2 HSK 63 - 12 - 160 209,00
ISO 12164-1
(DIN 69893-1) HSK - A  ≤  0,003
G2,5
25.000 min-1
Shrink chucks 3° - slim
Shrink chucks 4,5°
with cooling channels
15
2021
Toolholders DIN 69893 / ISO 12164 (HSK-F)
Collet chucks for collets
DIN6499 (ISO 15488) ER-system
Order no. Size GBP
F63.02.10 HSK 63 - 1 / 10 - 60 ER 16 93,00
F63.02.16 HSK 63 - 2 / 16 - 70 ER 25 93,00
F63.02.20 HSK 63 - 2 / 20 - 70 ER 32 97,00
F63.02.26 HSK 63 - 3 / 26 - 75 ER 40 104,00
F63.02.10.1 HSK 63 - 1 / 10 - 100 ER 16 95,00
F63.02.16.1 HSK 63 - 2 / 16 - 100 ER 25 95,00
F63.02.20.1 HSK 63 - 2 / 20 - 100 ER 32 99,00
F63.02.26.1 HSK 63 - 3 / 26 - 100 ER 40 106,00
F63.02.10.2 HSK 63 - 1 / 10 - 160 ER 16 140,00
F63.02.16.2 HSK 63 - 2 / 16 - 160 ER 25 140,00
F63.02.20.2 HSK 63 - 2 / 20 - 160 ER 32 144,00
F63.02.26.2 HSK 63 - 3 / 26 - 160 ER 40 155,00
ISO 12164-1
(DIN 69893-1) HSK - F  ≤  0,003
G2,5
25.000 min-1
End mill holders DIN 6359
for end mills DIN 1835-B
Order no. Size GBP
F63.04.06 HSK 63 - 06 - 65 99,00
F63.04.08 HSK 63 - 08 - 65 99,00
F63.04.10 HSK 63 - 10 - 65 99,00
F63.04.12 HSK 63 - 12 - 80 99,00
F63.04.14 HSK 63 - 14 - 80 99,00
F63.04.16 HSK 63 - 16 - 80 99,00
F63.04.18 HSK 63 - 18 - 80 99,00
F63.04.20 HSK 63 - 20 - 80 99,00
F63.04.25 HSK 63 - 25 - 110 116,00
F63.04.32 HSK 63 - 32 - 110 123,00
ISO 12164-1
(DIN 69893-1) HSK - F  ≤  0,003
G2,5
25.000 min-1
Shell mill holders DIN 6357 with
enlarged contact face and coolant
exit bores on the end face
Order no. Size GBP
F63.11.16 HSK 63 - 16 - 50 116,00
F63.11.22 HSK 63 - 22 - 50 116,00
F63.11.27 HSK 63 - 27 - 60 116,00
F63.11.32 HSK 63 - 32 - 60 120,00
F63.11.40 HSK 63 - 40 - 100 178,00
F63.11.16.1 HSK 63 - 16 - 100 140,00
F63.11.22.1 HSK 63 - 22 - 100 140,00
F63.11.27.1 HSK 63 - 27 - 100 140,00
F63.11.32.1 HSK 63 - 32 - 100 145,00
F63.11.16.2 HSK 63 - 16 - 160 210,00
F63.11.22.2 HSK 63 - 22 - 160 210,00
F63.11.27.2 HSK 63 - 27 - 160 210,00
ISO 12164-1
(DIN 69893-1) HSK - F  ≤  0,005
G2,5
25.000 min-1
Order no. Size GBP
F63.70.03 HSK 63 - 03 - 80 167,00
F63.70.04 HSK 63 - 04 - 80 167,00
F63.70.05 HSK 63 - 05 - 80 167,00
F63.70.06 HSK 63 - 06 - 80 145,00
F63.70.08 HSK 63 - 08 - 80 145,00
F63.70.10 HSK 63 - 10 - 85 145,00
F63.70.12 HSK 63 - 12 - 90 145,00
F63.70.14 HSK 63 - 14 - 95 145,00
F63.70.16 HSK 63 - 16 - 95 145,00
F63.70.18 HSK 63 - 18 - 95 145,00
F63.70.20 HSK 63 - 20 - 100 145,00
F63.70.25 HSK 63 - 25 - 115 145,00
F63.70.32 HSK 63 - 32 - 125 145,00
F63.70.03.1 HSK 63 - 03 - 120 188,00
F63.70.04.1 HSK 63 - 04 - 120 188,00
F63.70.05.1 HSK 63 - 05 - 120 188,00
F63.70.06.1 HSK 63 - 06 - 120 167,00
F63.70.08.1 HSK 63 - 08 - 120 167,00
F63.70.10.1 HSK 63 - 10 - 120 167,00
F63.70.12.1 HSK 63 - 12 - 120 167,00
F63.70.14.1 HSK 63 - 14 - 120 167,00
F63.70.16.1 HSK 63 - 16 - 120 167,00
F63.70.18.1 HSK 63 - 18 - 120 167,00
F63.70.20.1 HSK 63 - 20 - 120 167,00
ISO 12164-1
(DIN 69893-1) HSK - F  ≤  0,003
G2,5
25.000 min-1
Shrink chucks 4,5°
16
Toolholders with polygonal shank ISO 26623
2021
Collet chucks for collets DIN 6499
(ISO 15488) ER-system
Order no. Size GBP
C3.02.10 * C3 - 1 / 10 - 45 ER 16 248,00
C3.02.13 C3 - 2 / 13 - 45 ER 20 248,00
C4.02.10 * C4 - 1 / 10 - 70 ER 16 260,00
C4.02.13 C4 - 2 / 13 - 52 ER 20 260,00
C4.02.16 C4 - 2 / 16 - 52   ER 25 260,00
C4.02.20 C4 - 2 / 20 - 54   ER 32 260,00
C5.02.10.1 * C5 - 1 / 10 - 100 ER 16 274,00
C5.02.13 C5 - 2 / 13 - 55 ER 20 274,00
C5.02.13.1 C5 - 2 / 13 - 100 ER 20 274,00
C5.02.16 C5 - 2 / 16 - 55   ER 25 274,00
C5.02.20 C5 - 2 / 20 - 57   ER 32 274,00
C5.02.20.1 C5 - 2 / 20 - 100   ER 32 274,00
C6.02.16 C6 - 2 / 16 - 60   ER 25 197,00
C6.02.20 C6 - 2 / 20 - 70   ER 32 197,00
C6.02.26 C6 - 3 / 26 - 65   ER 40 210,00
C6.02.10.1 * C6 - 1 / 10 - 100 ER 16 218,00
C6.02.16.1 C6 - 2 / 16 - 100 ER 25 218,00
C6.02.20.1 C6 - 2 / 20 - 100 ER 32 224,00
End mill holders DIN 6359
for end mills DIN 1835-B
Order no. Size GBP
C3.04.06 C3 - 06 - 45 227,00
C3.04.08 C3 - 08 - 45 227,00
C3.04.10 C3 - 10 - 50 227,00
C3.04.12 C3 - 12 - 55 227,00
C4.04.06 C4 - 06 - 50 239,00
C4.04.08 C4 - 08 - 50 239,00
C4.04.10 C4 - 10 - 50 239,00
C4.04.12 C4 - 12 - 55 239,00
C4.04.14 C4 - 14 - 55 239,00
C4.04.16 C4 - 16 - 55 239,00
C5.04.06 C5 - 06 - 50 252,00
C5.04.08 C5 - 08 - 50 252,00
C5.04.10 C5 - 10 - 55 252,00
C5.04.12 C5 - 12 - 60 252,00
C5.04.14 C5 - 14 - 60 252,00
C5.04.16 C5 - 16 - 60 252,00
C5.04.18 C5 - 18 - 60 252,00
C5.04.20 C5 - 20 - 60 252,00
C5.04.25 C5 - 25 - 80 252,00
C6.04.06 C6 - 06 - 55 202,00
C6.04.08 C6 - 08 - 55 202,00
C6.04.10 C6 - 10 - 60 202,00
C6.04.12 C6 - 12 - 60 202,00
C6.04.14 C6 - 14 - 60 202,00
C6.04.16 C6 - 16 - 65 202,00
C6.04.18 C6 - 18 - 65 202,00
C6.04.20 C6 - 20 - 65 202,00
C6.04.25 C6 - 25 - 80 202,00
C6.04.32 C6 - 32 - 90 202,00
C6.04.40 C6 - 40 - 100 202,00
ISO 26623  ≤  0,003
G2,5
25.000 min-1 ISO 26623  ≤  0,003
G2,5
25.000 min-1
* Hexagonal clamping nut
Order no. Size GBP
C6.700 C6 49,00
Coolant tubes
ISO 26623 HSK - A
Key for coolant tubes
Order no. Size GBP
C6.701 C6 21,00
With central coolant
Order no. Size GBP
C6.15.13 C6 - 1 ,0/ 13 - 112 515,00
C6.15.16 C6 - 2,5 / 16 - 117 520,00
CNC-Drill chucks
for clockwise and counter
clockwise rotation
ISO 26623  ≤  0,003
G2,5
25.000 min-1
17
Toolholders with polygonal shank ISO 26623
2021
Shell mill holders DIN 6357
with enlarged contact face
Order no. Size GBP
C3.11.16 C3 - 16 - 30 213,00
C4.11.16 C4 - 16 - 35 222,00
C4.11.22 C4 - 22 - 40 222,00
C5.11.16 C5 - 16 - 35 235,00
C5.11.22 C5 - 22 - 40 235,00
C5.11.27 C5 - 27 - 40 235,00
C5.11.32 C5 - 32 - 40 235,00
C6.11.16 C6 - 16 - 35 231,00
C6.11.22 C6 - 22 - 40 231,00
C6.11.27 C6 - 27 - 40 231,00
C6.11.32 C6 - 32 - 40 231,00
C6.11.40 C6 - 40 - 45 231,00
ISO 26623  ≤  0,005
G2,5
25.000 min-1
Order no. Size GBP
C3.70.06 C3 - 06 - 60 340,00
C3.70.08 C3 - 08 - 107 340,00
C3.70.10 C3 - 10 - 95 324,00
C3.70.12 C3 - 12 - 84 324,00
C4.70.06 C4 - 06 - 75 340,00
C4.70.08 C4 - 08 - 75 340,00
C4.70.10 C4 - 10 - 75 324,00
C4.70.12 C4 - 12 - 75 324,00
C4.70.14 C4 - 14 - 80 324,00
C4.70.16 C4 - 16 - 80 324,00
C4.70.18 C4 - 18 - 80 324,00
C4.70.20 C4 - 20 - 85 324,00
C5.70.06 C5 - 06 - 75 357,00
C5.70.08 C5 - 08 - 75 357,00
C5.70.10 C5 - 10 - 75 340,00
C5.70.12 C5 - 12 - 75 340,00
C5.70.14 C5 - 14 - 80 340,00
C5.70.16 C5 - 16 - 80 340,00
C5.70.18 C5 - 18 - 80 340,00
C5.70.20 C5 - 20 - 85 340,00
C5.70.25 C5 - 25 - 90 374,00
C6.70.06 C6 - 06 - 80 288,00
C6.70.08 C6 - 08 - 80 288,00
C6.70.10 C6 - 10 - 80 275,00
C6.70.12 C6 - 12 - 80 275,00
C6.70.14 C6 - 14 - 85 275,00
C6.70.16 C6 - 16 - 85 275,00
C6.70.18 C6 - 18 - 85 275,00
C6.70.20 C6 - 20 - 85 275,00
C6.70.25 C6 - 25 - 90 302,00
C6.70.32 C6 - 32 - 95 302,00
ISO 26623  ≤  0,003
G2,5
25.000 min-1
Shrink chucks 4,5°

19
Collets
2021
 ≤  0,015
 ≤  0,015
Collets with cooling channels
DIN 6499 B (ISO 15488 B) ER-system
Order no. Size GBP
426EC - Ø (ER 16) 3 - 7 38,00
428EC - Ø (ER 20) 4 – 9 40,00
430EC - Ø (ER 25) 3 - 14 42,00
470EC - Ø (ER 32) 3 - 20 46,00
472EC - Ø (ER 40) 4 - 26 53,00
1 mm steps
Order no. Size GBP
701.426EC.1 426E (ER 16; 5 St.) 3-4-5-6-7 190,00
701.428EC.1 428E (ER 20; 6 St.) 4-5-6-7-8-9 240,00
701.430EC.1 430E (ER 25; 12 St.) 3-4-5-6-7-8-9-10-11-12-13-14 504,00
701.470EC.1 470E (ER 32; 15 St.) 3-4-5-6-7-8-9-10-11-12-14-15-16-18-20 690,00
701.472EC.1 472E (ER 40; 16 St.) 4-5-6-7-8-9-10-11-12-14-16-18-20-22-24-26 848,00
Collet sets in wooden boxes with cooling channels
DIN 6499 B (ISO 15488 B) ER-system
Collet sets in wooden sockets with cooling channels
DIN 6499 B (ISO 15488 B) ER-system

426EA - Ø (ER 16) 3 - 10 36,00
428EA - Ø (ER 20) 3 – 13 38,00
430EA - Ø (ER 25) 3 - 16 40,00
470EA - Ø (ER 32) 3 - 20 44,00
472EA - Ø (ER 40) 3 - 26 51,00
1 mm steps
Collet sets in wooden sockets sealed with seal for IC
DIN 6499 B (ISO 15488 B) ER-system
Order no. Size GBP
426EA-S 426E (ER 16; 8 St.) 3-4-5-6-7-8-9-10 288,00
428EA-S 428E (ER 20; 11 St.) 3-4-5-6-7-8-9-10-11-12-13 418,00
430EA-S 430E (ER 25; 14 St.) 3-4-5-6-7-8-9-10-11-12-13-14-15-16 560,00
470EA-S 470E (ER 32; 15 St.) 3-4-5-6-7-8-9-10-11-12-14-15-16-18-20 660,00
472EA-S 472E (ER 40; 16 St.) 4-5-6-7-8-9-10-11-12-14-16-18-20-22-24-26 816,00
Order no. Size GBP
701.426EA.1 426E (ER 16; 8 St.) 3-4-5-6-7-8-9-10 288,00
701.428EA.1 428E (ER 20; 11 St.) 3-4-5-6-7-8-9-10-11-12-13 418,00
701.430EA.1 430E (ER 25; 14 St.) 3-4-5-6-7-8-9-10-11-12-13-14-15-16 560,00
701.470EA.1 470E (ER 32; 15 St.) 3-4-5-6-7-8-9-10-11-12-14-15-16-18-20 660,00
701.472EA.1 472E (ER 40; 16 St.) 4-5-6-7-8-9-10-11-12-14-16-18-20-22-24-26 816,00
Collet sets in wooden boxes collets sealed with seal for IC
DIN 6499 B (ISO 15488 B) ER-system
Note: Only nominal size d can be clamped with sealing plug for internal cooling (applicable up to 21 bar)
 ≤  0,015

Collets sealed for high pressure cooling 120 bar
with IC DIN 6499 B (ISO 15488 B) ER-system
Order no. Size GBP
426EH - Ø (ER 16) 3 - 10 42,00
428EH - Ø (ER 20) 3 – 13 44,00
430EH - Ø (ER 25) 3 - 16 46,00
470EH - Ø (ER 32) 3 - 20 49,00
472EH - Ø (ER 40) 4 - 26 58,00
Order no. Size GBP
426EH-S 426E (ER 16; 8 St.) 3-4-5-6-7-8-9-10 336,00
428EH-S 428E (ER 20; 11 St.) 3-4-5-6-7-8-9-10-11-12-13 484,00
430EH-S 430E (ER 25; 14 St.) 3-4-5-6-7-8-9-10-11-12-13-14-15-16 644,00
470EH-S 470E (ER 32; 15 St.) 3-4-5-6-7-8-9-10-11-12-14-15-16-18-20 735,00
472EH-S 472E (ER 40; 16 St.) 4-5-6-7-8-9-10-11-12-14-16-18-20-22-24-26 928,00
Order no. Size GBP
701.426EH.1 426E (ER 16; 8 St.) 3-4-5-6-7-8-9-10 336,00
701.428EH.1 428E (ER 20; 11 St.) 3-4-5-6-7-8-9-10-11-12-13 484,00
701.430EH.1 430E (ER 25; 14 St.) 3-4-5-6-7-8-9-10-11-12-13-14-15-16 644,00
701.470EH.1 470E (ER 32; 15 St.) 3-4-5-6-7-8-9-10-11-12-14-15-16-18-20 735,00
701.472EH.1 472E (ER 40; 16 St.) 4-5-6-7-8-9-10-11-12-14-16-18-20-22-24-26 928,00
Collets sealed for high pressure cooling 120 bar in wooden
sockets with IC DIN 6499 B (ISO 15488 B) ER-system
Collets sealed for high pressure cooling 120 bar in wooden
boxes with IC DIN 6499 B (ISO 15488 B) ER-system